sensei Chris Pretorius en sensei Lourens du Plessis. (afwesig: Sensei Justin Olivier.)

Happy kids, happy 
hearts — the 
Boskabouter 
Kleuterskool 

learners enjoyed 
every moment 

of their fun-filled 
October day!

Platina Drive No. 10, Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 1387, Size: 9,078 m²  
(Nine thousand and seventy-eight square metres) 

Details: • Current lease agreement in place for the property (can be 
upheld or cancelled). • Registered tower lease on a 10m x 10m section 
of the property, with annual escalation, registered against the title deed. 
Property Features: